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School . ..

89 VI SALE CHS

No. Code Narme

1 65207 GORETHY TEROUTA
2 62761 SAN ELA VQU

3 66748 MNMELDA PADAVI SU

4 66719 HARRI SON TEI LA

5 66697 BEN TA LOE

6 69153 DAN EL SAMA

7 62754 JOHN SABO

8 65198 JULI O MANTAVUA

9 66749 VAELI YN PADAVI SU
10 62760 MAYSON TAVE

11 67934 LARI NA H LARY

12 62744 GABRI EL HOKOVANI
13 66688 NEROLYN | VAI O

14 67185 NELLY MAEFAI

15 65204 CATHERI NE SI ENA
16 66674 SABI NA AMO

17 67937 REG NA PARUQU

18 62750 CHARLES MAKARI O
19 62682 TRI SMA BABRA

20 66752 MARI TI NA SAM

21 67193 DOROTHY TOVA

22 62757 JESSYLYN JENNY SOVETANA
23 66731 W LSON HOUMA

24 62753 MELI NA NUVA

25 65189 COLDI NA DEBI

26 65197 COLDI NA MANTANI
27 66758 GEORGE TANDA

28 62745 MARI NA JENNY HOVI
29 62748 PETER LI VUNA

30 66720 JOYCELYN THERESA
31 66722 CAROLI NE VAO

32 69459 EZRA MANE
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VI SALE PRI MARY

TI ARO PRI MARY
VATURANGA PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
KCLOULA PRI MARY
TI ARO PRI MARY

VI SALE PRI MARY
VATURANGA PRI MARY
TI ARO PRI MARY
WANDERER PRI MARY
TI ARO PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
VERAHUE PRI MARY
VI SALE PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
WANDERER PRI MARY
TI ARO PRI MVARY

TI ARO EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
VATURANGA PRI MARY
VERAHUE PRI MARY
TI ARO PRI MARY
VATURANGA PRI MARY
TI ARO PRI MVARY

VI SALE PRI MARY

VI SALE PRI MARY
VATURANGA PRI MARY
TI ARO PRI MARY

TI ARO PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
TI KOHO EXT PRI MARY
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67176
67933
67929
60042
66755
67938
67953
66699
65200
67190
66682
66676
65193
66683
66710
70451
66822
66702
66685
66706
67835
66707
66692
67838
67836
64315
67949
67950
71334
67174
71367
71279
67841

VI VI AN BRI ZET
ERI C HANLEY
KARI SMA ELVI S
ANNA THERESA
NESTER SI APU
JOHN PRESLEY
JEROMJ MACKO
MARY MAJORI
THERESA RAPASI A
NI CHOLSON PRI SCA SADE
ROLLAND GABRI EL
ALO SI O BASI L
MARY KEKEVATA
STELLA GESU
EMVANUELA RADE
ARNCLD DI SMAS
BRADY SADE

ALI CE MARY

SM TH HARRY
CATHERI NE NUNUA
SERAH KELLY

ELI ZABETH OBUN
JASM NE KOLO
MAY SI VI

PH LOVENA SAMOA
JOYCELYN KEKEA
JOSPHI NE GORONI ARUKALE
BASI LI SA HACLI U
GRAI G CETA

JUNI OR BEN
MARESELA VOTU
JENNY AVI O
ELLENA TSARA
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3058
3059
3059
3008
3055
3059
3084
3047
3056
3058
3047
3047
3056
3047
3047
3043
3115
3047
3047
3047
3005
3005
3047
3005
3005
3016
3084
3084
3030
3058
3030
3030
3005

VERAHUE PRI MARY
WANDERER PRI MARY
WANDERER PRI MARY
GHACBATA PRI MARY
VATURANGA PRI MARY
WANDERER PRI MARY
Ghove Prinary
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
VI SALE PRI MARY
VERAHUE PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
VI SALE PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
RAVU PRI MARY
Viso Prinmary
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY
TANAKUKU PRI MARY

BEAUFORT
BEAUFORT
TANAKUKU
BEAUFORT
BEAUFORT

BAY PRI MARY
BAY PRI MARY
PRI MARY

BAY PRI MARY
BAY PRI MARY

KOLI NA PRI MARY
Ghove Prinary
Ghove Primary
MARARA PRI MARY
VERAHUE PRI MARY
MARARA PRI MARY
MARARA PRI MARY

BEAUFORT

BAY PRI MARY



